Evaluates: MAX96701 with
Coax or STP Cable
MAX96701 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX96701 coax evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a
proven design to evaluate the MAX96701 high-bandwidth
gigabit multimedia serial link (GMSL) serializer with
spread spectrum and full-duplex control channel, through

MAX96701COAXEVKIT# EV Kit
MAXCOAX2STP-HSD# Adapter Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 22www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX96701 with
Coax or STP Cable
MAX96701 Evaluation Kit
MAX96701 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF_DES QTY VALUE DESCRIPTION MFG PART # MFG. NAME
C1 1 1500PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1500PF; 50V;
TOL=10%; MODEL=C SERIES; HIGH TEMPERATURE; TG=-55
DEGC TO +150 DEGC; TC=X8R
C1608X8R1H152K080 TDK
C2 1 10UF CAPACITOR; SMT (1210); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 16V; TOL=20%;
MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
C1210C106M4RAC;
C3225X7R1C106M200AB KEMET; TDK
C3, C8, C18, C30, C32, C115, C127 7 10UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 16V; TOL=20%;
TG=-25 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=JB C1608JB1C106M080AB TDK
C4, C6, C7, C9, C16, C17, C116, C117 8 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V;
TOL=10%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
C1608X7R1E104K080AA TDK
C5, C34, C64, C114 4 100UF CAPACITOR; SMT (1210); CERAMIC CHIP; 100UF; 10V;
TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
CL32A107MPVNNN;C1210C107M8PAC;L
MK325BJ107MM
SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS;
KEMET
C10, C13, C130 3 10UF CAPACITOR; SMT (1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 10V; TOL=20%;
MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R C3216X5R1A106M160 TDK
C11, C14, C19, C20, C53, C54, C57,
C58 8 4.7UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC; 4.7UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%;
MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C1608X5R0J475M080AB;
GRM188R60J475ME19; JMK107BJ475MA-
T
TDK; MURATA;
TAIYO YUDEN
C12, C33, C62, C63 4 0.22UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.22UF; 50V;
TOL=10%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
C1608X7R1H224K080 TDK
C15, C21, C28, C35, C61 5 0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 16V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R;
C0402X7R160-104KNE;
CL05B104KO5NNNC;